
Blazing Blue Herons Canoe Team – Tentative Spring 2015 Practice Schedule 

 

Sunday, March 29 12:00-3:00 pm  Camp Apasus, 8420 Granby Street, Norfolk  

Saturday, April 4 12:00-3:00 pm  Camp Apasus, 8420 Granby Street, Norfolk  

Sunday, April 12 12:00-3:00 pm  Location TBD 

Sunday, April 19 12:00-3:00 pm  Camp Apasus, 8420 Granby Street, Norfolk  

Sunday, April 26 12:00-3:00 pm  Location TBD 

Sunday, May 3  12:00-3:00 pm  Camp Apasus, 8420 Granby Street, Norfolk 

Saturday, May 9 12:00-3:00 pm  Camp Apasus, 8420 Granby Street, Norfolk 

Sunday, May 17 2:00-5:00 pm  Camp Apasus, 8420 Granby Street, Norfolk 

Thursday, May 21- Sunday, May 24  General Clinton Regatta, Bainbridge, NY (leave 

approximately 4 pm Thursday from Chesapeake Bay Bridge Tunnel South lot. Return 

approximately 7 pm Sunday to Camp Apasus) 

Sunday, May 31 8:00 am-4:00 pm Tentative Small Craft Safety at Camp Darden 

Thursday, June 4 2:00 pm – 9:30 pm Tentative practice time for Great Rappahannock          

Whitewater Canoe Race, Old Mill Park, Fredericksburg 

Saturday, June 6 8:00 am – 9:30 pm Tentative times for GRWCR, Fredericksburg 

 


